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Auxílio Alimentação Tipo 3

NOME PONTUAÇÃO

1 Ramayana De Moura Limoeiro 56,4

2 Angélica Lucena Nascimento De Jesus 52

3 Mariane Késsia Dos Santos Bernado 51

4 Tôny Helder Torres De Aquino 49

5 Weberton Tavares Da Silva 48,8

6 Vitória Maria Da Silva Gomes Batista 48

7 Maria Amanda Da Silva Gomes 47,4

8 Anderson Lima De Siqueira 47

9 Luiz Henrique Silva Araújo 46,4

10 Matheus Vinicius Rodrigues Martins 46

11 Jeciane Mairy Da Silva Lima 45

12 José Viltamar Da Silva Júnior 45

13 Ruan Leonardo Antas 44,8

14 Leidiane Alves De Lima Oliveira 44,8

15 Maria Hélia Pereira Da Silva 44

16 Matheus Carvalho De Ramos 44

17 Cristina Hellen Gomes Do Nascimento 42

18 Sebastião Cordeiro Da Silva 41

19 Fabrícia Alves De Olliveira 40,8

20 Ayx Brenno Pereira Gomes 40,8

21 Alex Antonio Leone 40,4

22 Rúbmero Rubens Braz Pereira De Sousa 40

23 Jônatas Cardoso Cordeiro 39,4

24 Tacyla Janine Brasiliano Félix 39

25 Núbia Maria Ferreira Da Silva 38,8
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26 Anderson Matheus Gomes De Almeida 38,4

27 Alana Bento Torres De Lima 38

28 Johnny Matheus Pedro Rodrigues Maia 38

29 Ricardo Pereira Leite 38

30 Ivana Da Costa Laurentino 37,8

31 Fabrícia Bezerra De Lima 37,4

32 Gabriel De Lima Silva 37,4

33 Wênio José Nogueira Da Silva 37,2

34 Emilson Luan Da Silva Ferreira 37

35 José Aparecido Bezerra Leite 36,8

36 Maria Vitória Da Silva Rodrigues 36

37 Maria Vitória Da Silva Rodrigues 36

38 Sibelli Naiane De Lima Moreno 36

39 Gabriel Bezerra De Oliveira 36

40 Valdilene Brasiliano Félix 35,4

41 Gleyds Mikaelly Melo Lima 34,6

42 Maria Eduarda Santos Leite 34,2

43 Jakelyne Santana De Barros 34

44 Bruno Ferreira De Oliveira 33,8

45 Isabela Lauriano Ribeiro 33

46 Jonas Da Silva Leite 32,8

47 Emerson Emannuel De Oliveira Lima 32,4

48 Karlla Jacielly Barbosa Diniz 32

49 João Paulo Da Silva 31,2

50 Maria Jéssica Santos Lima 31

51 Bruno Alves 31

52 Lucas Renan Nascimento Dos Santos 30,4

53 Kaio Fernando Da Silva Santos 30,2

54 Amanda Myrelle Alves Do Nascimento 29,8

55 Johnny De Moura Rosa 29,6

56 Bruno Alves 28

57 Maria Das Dores Cândido Soares 28
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58 Luis Felipe Oliveira De Abreu 28

59 Vinícius Mateus Alves Matias 26,2

60 Jônatas Da Silva Xavier 26

61 Henrique Cândido Feitosa 25

62 Xayane Lima Pereira De Carvalho 25

63 Geane Maria Lima De Souza 24,4

64 Renan De Brito Cavalcante 24

65 Waldomiro Pereira Da Silva 24

66 Inaiara Santos Silva 22

67 Rafaela Do Nascimento Silva 19,4

68 Sandy Wanderleia De Lima Marques 19,2

69 Thainara Silva De Souza 13

70 Janieferson Nathan De Carvalho 12,4

Auxílio Transporte Tipo 4

NOME PONTUAÇÃO

1 Angélica Lucena Nascimento De Jesus 52

2 Mariane Késsia Dos Santos Bernado 51

3 Tôny Helder Torres De Aquino 49

4 Weberton Tavares Da Silva 48,8

5 Vitória Maria Da Silva Gomes Batista 48

6 Maria Amanda Da Silva Gomes 47,4

7 Anderson Lima De Siqueira 47

8 Ruan Leonardo Antas 44,8

9 Maria Hélia Pereira Da Silva 44

10 Lucas Renan Ferreira Da Silva 42,8

11 Lucas Renan Ferreira Da Silva 42,8

12 Fabrícia Alves De Olliveira 40,8

13 Ayx Brenno Pereira Gomes 40,8

14 Alex Antonio Leone 40,4
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15 Jônatas Cardoso Cordeiro 39,4

16 Cauã Fábio Gomes De Sá 39

17 Tacyla Janine Brasiliano Félix 39

18 Núbia Maria Ferreira Da Silva 38,8

19 Anderson Matheus Gomes De Almeida 38,4

20 Alana Bento Torres De Lima 38

21 Johnny Matheus Pedro Rodrigues Maia 38

22 Ricardo Pereira Leite 38

23 Wênio José Nogueira Da Silva 37,2

24 Valdilene Brasiliano Félix 34,2

25 Isabela Lauriano Ribeiro 33

26 Bruno Ferreira De Oliveira 32,2

27 Ryan Kennedy Tavares De Freitas 32

28 Maria Aparecida Andrade Do Nascimento 32

29 João Paulo Da Silva 31,2

30 Maria Jéssica Santos Lima 31

31 Ricardo Ramone Medeiros De Almeida 30

32 Ricardo Ramone Medeiros De Almeida 30

33 Bárbara Laisa De Freitas 29,2

34 Laís Gabriele Diniz Lima 28

35 Luis Felipe Oliveira De Abreu 26,4

36 Vinícius Mateus Alves Matias 26,2

37 Neyla Larissa Alves De Lima 25,2

38 Bianca Naely Barboza Da Silva 24,2

39 Renan De Brito Cavalcante 24

40 Waldomiro Pereira Da Silva 24
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Auxílio Moradia 

NOME PONTUAÇÃO

1 Ramayana De Moura Limoeiro 56,4

2 Maria Arlinda Da Silva Mourato 51,8

3 Luiz Henrique Silva Araújo 46,4

4 José Viltamar Da Silva Júnior 45

5 Leidiane Alves De Lima Oliveira 42,8

6 Cristina Hellen Gomes Do Nascimento 42

7 Emilson Luan Da Silva Ferreira 38,4

8 Débora Yeda Santos Silva 36,8

9 Sibelli Naiane De Lima Moreno 36

10 José Fideles Veras Do Nascimento 32

11 Henrique Cândido Feitosa 31

12 Amanda Myrelle Alves Do Nascimento 31

13 Lucas Ramos Pereira 30,8

14 Johnny De Moura Rosa 29,6

15 Bruno Alves 28

16 Jônatas Da Silva Xavier 26

17 Bruno Alves 23,8

18 Vanessa Batista Amaral 20,4

19 Thainara Silva De Souza 13

20 Janieferson Nathan De Carvalho 12,4


